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O P P U R T U N I T Y

P A G E

“You invest, we do the resT🎯”

P R E S E N T A T I O N

www.globalmultitrade.in



P A G E

ABOUT US
We raise funds from individual investors and strategically 

allocate capital across three high-potential sectors:

Forex Trading – Leveraging advanced trading 

strategies, market analytics, and experienced 

traders to maximize returns from global currency 

markets.

Real Estate – Investing in premium residential, 

commercial, and developmental properties that offer 

both stability and consistent value appreciation.

Hotel Chain Business – Expanding into the hospitality

industry by acquiring and managing profitable hotels, 

ensuring strong cash flow and brand growth.

“We trade intelligently, so your money grows effortlessly📌”

www.globalmultitrade.in

At GLOBAL MULTITRADE, we bring together the

power of collective investment and strategic

diversification to create sustainable wealth for our

investors.

Our seasoned team of market experts, real estate

professionals, and hospitality managers works

tirelessly to identify, evaluate, and execute

investment opportunities that deliver exceptional

results. We believe in building trust through

transparency, maintaining robust risk management

practices, and ensuring our investors are always

informed about their capital’s performance.

With GLOBAL MULTITRADE, you’re not just

investing —you’re becoming part of a vision to grow

wealth through smart diversification and

disciplined execution.
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WHAT IS FOREX TRADING

Forex =Foreign Exchange, the world’s largest financial market 

Daily trading volume exceeds $7 trillion

Operates 24/5 across global markets 

Involves buying one currency while selling another

“Where there is movement, there is money💡”.

www.globalmultitrade.inP A G E
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OUR 
VISION

Our focus is on building a 

recognized for professionalism,

trusted brand 

performance,

and long-term client success. As we expand

internationally, we will continue to set

benchmarks in transparency, risk management,

and investor satisfaction.

Global Forex 
Leadership

By managing the complexity of trading on 

behalf of our clients, we help them grow their 

capital steadily—turning short-term 

investments into long-term prosperity.

Empowering 
Wealth Creation

www.globalmultitrade.inP A G E
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P A G E

OUR 
PORTFOLIO

INDICESCURRENCIES

EUR: European Euro 

USD: US Dollar

CAD: Canadian Dollar 

AUD: Australian Dollar 

JPY: Japanese Yen 

CHF: Swiss Franc

COMMODITIES

XAUUSD: Gold

XAGUSD: Silver 

USOUSD: Crude Oil 

NG: Natural Gas

US30 

US100

DOW JONES 

NASDAQ

"Forex is not gambling—it's calculated 

risk with expert strategy📈"
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P A G E

TYPES OFPROFIT
IB
Profit

IB Profit is depending on the earnings from the

Referral which you introduce in the Global Fx

plateform by using your referral ID from 1% to 7%.

Royalty 
Profit

Royalty Profit is depending on the Referral’s Total 

Profit for that day and will be distributed in 25 

Levels starting from 0.3% to 7%.

Trading 
Profit

Based on your Trading Packages you are entitled

to get the daily ROI as Trading Profit varing from

0.30% to 0.75% daily.

“Transparent, Flexible & Profitable💰”

Rewards

Based on the Ranks achieved you will be entitled

to Monthly Rewards starting from $25 to $1,000

and total Rewards varies from $75 to $12,000.
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TRADING PACKAGES & PROFITS

P A G E

Starter Package

Investment Range

$100 - $499

Daily Trading Profit

0.30%

Maximum Returns

200%

Growth Package Elite Package Luxury Package

Investment Range

$500 - $999

Daily Trading Profit

0.45%

Maximum Returns

210%

Investment Range

$2500 - $5000

Daily Trading Profit

0.75%

Maximum Returns

250%

Investment Range

$1000 - $2499

Daily Trading Profit

0.60%

Maximum Returns

225%

“I never knew my money could work this hard💬”

NOTE: Daily Trading Profit will not be distributed on Saturday’s & Sunday’s.
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Referral Level

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

IBProfit

7%

4%

3%

2%

1%

1%

1%

1%

IB 
PROFIT

P A G E
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“Don’t work for money.

Make your money work for you💬”

www.globalmultitrade.in



Level

1

2

3

4

5-8

9-15

16-20

21-25

Royalty Profit

7%

4%

3%

2%

1%

0.75%

0.5%

0.3%

Active IB

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

ROYALTY 
PROFIT

P A G E

“Your Gateway to Global 

Investments💬”
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Rewards

Rank

Star 

TwoStar 

Triple Star

Silver 

Gold 

Pearl 

Ruby 

Diamond

Total

Business

$3,000

$6,000

$12,000

$25,000

$50,000

$1,00,000

$2,50,000

$5,00,000

Monthly

$25

$50

$110

$160

$300

$500

$750

$1,000

No. of Month

3

3

3

5

5

6

6

12

Total

$75

$150

$330

$800

$1,500

$3,000

$4,500

$12,000

REWARDS

P A G E

“Turning Opportunities into 

Wealth💬”

Rewards earned will be

considered seperately from the

Total Package Maturity.

Maximum 40% will be

considered from a single leg for

Rewards Total Business criteria.
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TERMS & 
CONDITIONS
Network Fee

$1 transaction charge will be applicable for all the transactions 

except package purchase.

Withdrawal Conditions

Minimum $20 can be withdrawn from your account which is 

available for 24*7 into your TRC20 USDT Wallet.

Profit Maturity

IB’s must have active trading packages or they can repurchase 

within 72 hours after achieving Maximum Returns in the older 

package in order to keep receiving all the Profits.

www.globalmultitrade.inP A G E
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WHY GLOBAL 
MULTITRADE

Proven 
Expertise

Backed by experienced traders and analysts 

delivering consistent profits across all market 

conditions.

Secure 
Investment 
Process

Funds managed with strict risk controls, 

regulated platforms, and full Email-compliant 

procedures for your safety.

Consistent
Performan
ce

Track record of delivering steady daily returns, 

even during volatile market conditions since 

2013.

www.globalmultitrade.inP A G E

1 2 / 1 3



THANK YOU!

P A G E
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“The Right Time to Invest is

Now🫵 ”

www.globalmultitrade.in


